Competency Checklist
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	Competency:
	Cranberry Corralling/Booming Checklist

	Company Name:
	
	Date:
	

	Workplace Location:
	

	Worker Name:
	
	Evaluator:
	

	Step
	Activity
	Pass
	Fail

	1
	Has reviewed Cranberry Corralling/Booming Task Management Package.
	
	

	2
	Wears appropriate PPE for hazards & tasks.
	
	

	3
	Worker can recognize markers that identify safe crossings/ditches.
	
	

	4
	Worker stays within vision of working group and communicates effectively with others. 
	
	

	5
	Worker will report biological treats to supervisor immediately. 
	
	

	6
	Worker stays away from ditches. 
	
	

	7
	Worker is aware of rescue procedures in case of emergency. 
	
	

	8
	Worker inspects equipment prior to use and reports any deficiencies.
	
	

	9
	Worker maintains neutral posture and proper manual handling techniques. 
	
	

	10
	Worker performs a pre-shift inspection of equipment.
	
	

	11
	Work area and station are cleaned upon completion.  
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	

	27
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Disclaimer: This resource is intended for guidance and employers are advised to customize this document or design their own to meet their business needs and legal obligations. Once customized from its original
content this disclaimer may be removed to function as part of your Safety Program. This resource does not relieve persons using it from their responsibilities under applicable legislation. If you need assistance contact
us at www.AgSafeBC.ca
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